
From: 	 Mantych, Timothy 
To: 	 Ryan, James (FTA) 
CC: 	 Nguyen, Kim (FTA); Carranza, Edward (FTA); Tahir, Nadeem (FTA); Sukys, Raymond (FTA); Luu, 

Catherine (FTA); Tsiforas, 	Neathery, Charles 
Sent: 	 2/17/2010 8:54:24 AM 
Subject: 	 RE: Updated Roadmap 
Attachments: 	HNL FD roadmap v0.7.xls 

Jim - If it is OK with you and Region 9, I will send this version back to the 
City, so they can complete entering their deliverable dates. We will then 
add the PMOC dates. There will still be some gaps, but I agree that 
consideration should then be given to baselining the Roadmap. 

Thanks, 

Timothy L. Mantych, P.E. (MO, IL) 
Jacobs 
FTA PMOC Program Manager 
501 North Broadway 
St. Louis, MO 63102 
Phone: 	314.335.4454 
Mobile: 314.614.1386 
tim.mantych@jacobs.com  

	Original Message 	 
From: James.Ryan@dot.gov  [mailto:James.Ryan@dot.gov]  
Sent: Monday, February 15, 2010 7:55 PM 
To: Mantych, Timothy 
Cc: Kim.Nguyen@dot.gov ; Edward.Carranza@dot.gov ; Nadeem.Tahir@dot.gov ; 
Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov ; Catherine.Luu@dot.gov ; Tsiforas, William; Neathery, 
Charles 
Subject: RE: Updated Roadmap 

Tim: 

Looks good to me. I added some conditional formatting to color-highlight 
dates that are approaching. The criteria are specified in the upper right 
corner, and are changeable if the breakpoints I entered (15 days, 8 days, and 
1 day) are not useful. If the highlighting is not useful at all, then all of 
the criteria can be set to 999 days and no highlighting will occur. 

I updated the version number to 0.7 and made some cosmetic changes. At some 
point soon, we ought to declare version 1.0. 

Thanks. 
Jim 

From: Mantych, Timothy [mailto:Timothy.Mantych@jacobs.com]  
Sent: Fri 2/12/2010 1:09 PM 
To: Ryan, James (FTA) 
Cc: Nguyen, Kim (FTA); Carranza, Edward (FTA); Tahir, Nadeem (FTA); Sukys, 
Raymond (FTA); Luu, Catherine (FTA); Tsiforas, William; Neathery, Charles 
Subject: FW: Updated Roadmap 

Jim - The City has made some changes (in red) to the Roadmap based on the 
call yesterday and has asked whether there are any comments on their proposed 
changes. The only item I believe was not specifically discussed on the call 
yesterday was "1.03 - Updated Airport Layout Plan (ALP)". 

AR00116432 



Thanks, 

Timothy L. Mantych, P.E. (MO, IL) 

Jacobs 

FTA PMOC Program Manager 

501 North Broadway 
St. Louis, MO 63102 
Phone: 314.335.4454 
Mobile: 314.614.1386 
tim.mantych@jacobs.com  <mailto:tim.mantych@jacobs.com> 

	Original Message 	 
From: Harvey Berliner [mailto:Berliner@infraconsultllc.com]  
Sent: Friday, February 12, 2010 11:54 AM 
To: Mantych, Timothy 
Subject: Updated Roadmap 

Tim: 

Attached is the updated Roadmap after our teleconference yesterday. Changes 
are indicated in red. Please let me know if you have any comments and I will 
then have Julia finalize on PS and we will start populating next week. 

Harvey L. Berliner, PE 

City and County of Honolulu 

DTS - Rapid Transit Division 

Deputy Project Officer 

Design and Construction 

808-768-6123 (o) 

808-291-5146 (c) 

berliner@infraconsultllc.com  

hberliner@honolulu.gov  

NOTICE - This communication may contain confidential and privileged 
information that is for the sole use of the intended recipient. Any viewing, 
copying or distribution of, or reliance on this message by unintended 
recipients is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in 
error, please notify us immediately by replying to the message and deleting 
it from your computer. 
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NOTICE - This communication may contain confidential and privileged information that is for 
the sole use of the intended recipient. Any viewing, copying or distribution of, or reliance 
on this message by unintended recipients is strictly prohibited. If you have received this 
message in error, please notify us immediately by replying to the message and deleting it from 
your computer. 
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